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OPEN de Inverno para Masters
Ponte de Sor, 29- - 30-1-2011

Prova 4 Femin., 50m Brucgos 25 -89 anos
29-01-2011 - 11:55 Resultados
RN Esc A(25-29) 35.02 Isabel Maria Figueira CNFA Pontevedra (ESP) 26-01-2008
RN Esc B(30-34) 33.70 Isabel Maria Figueira LDC Sines 08-01-2011
RN Esc C(35-39) 39.18 Ana Paula Grilo UDCA Waurselen (GER) 02-05-2004
RN Esc D(40-44) 39.39 Maria Helena Carmo CNCVG  Mealhada 31-01-2010
RN Esc E(45-49) 40.95 Amelia Ponte Galhardo CCDCML  Torres Novas 01-02-2009
RN Esc F(50-54) 43.02 Ana Moura Relvas AAC Lisboa 18-04-2010
RN Esc G(55-59) 43.74 Ana Moura Relvas AAC Sines 08-01-2011
RN Esc H(60-64) 50.50 Ana Maria Ferreira SAD Ponte da Barca 16-05-2010
RN Esc 1(65-69) 55.92 Nair Gomes Sa ANE Ponte da Barca 12-06-2005
RN Esc J(70-74) 1:00.13 Isabel Reis Raimundo INDANL  Lisboa 20-06-2010
RN Esc K(75-79) 59:00.00

RN Esc L(80-84) 3:06.68 Marilia Xavier Morais AAC Mealhada 31-01-2010
RN Esc M(85-89) 59:00.00

Pontos: DSV Masters 04

Lugar Nome Ano NFed Clube Tempo Final TReac Pts FINA Pts

Master Esc A

1. Catia Santos Ramalho 86 23275 Natacao da Maia 37.02 780
2. Alexandra Fagundo Raposo 85 119639 Galitos 43.53 480
3. Natacha Lopes Cabral 86 117877 Vilacondense 43.69 475
4. Patricia Alexandra Silva 82 119709 Naval Setubalense 44.98 435
5. Misael Carapinha Letras 84 119375 Masters de Almada 54.73 241

Master Esc B

1. Isabel Maria Figueira 79 11424 Louletano/Loule Concelho 34.22 919
2. Rubina Capitao Vieira 80 25019 Nacional 36.62 750
3. Ana Carina Lopes 80 119219 Leixoes 38.06 668
4. Sonia Oliveira Vilar 79 26837 Vilacondense 38.32 655
5. Liliana Elisabete Baptista 78 120495 Leixoes 41.67 509
6. Ines Isabel Silva 78 103617 Portinado 45.47 392
7. Monica Sofia Peixe 81 112542 Colegio Monte Maior 47.97 333
8. Patricia Vanessa Rossetto 77 112631 Portinado 49.09 311
9. Ana DAlte Guedes 80 121739 Gespacos 51.24 273
10. Olga Isabel Abade 79 117444 Salvaterra Magos 57.69 191

Master Esc C

1. Raquel Joana Rodrigues 75 25107 Gespacos 47.62 346
2. Helena Isabel Ribeiro 74 122493 Portinado 50.68 287
3. Marcia Silva Nunes 75 122495 Portinado 53.87 239
4. Ana Furtado Santos 75 122580 Portinado 59.13 181
5. lIsabel Maria Marques 75 116597 Individual Coimbra 1:02.31 154

Master Esc D

1. Carla Vale Lenzi 67 25647 Nadadores dos Estoris 45.29 423
2. Elisabete Maria Rosa 69 106153 Pimpoes/Cimai 45.62 414
3. Candida Maria Rodrigues 69 117402 Salvaterra Magos 46.28 397
4. Maria Jose Tavares 67 111680 Natacao Guarda 56.99 212
5. Vera Lucia Oliveira 71 119636 Galitos 57.34 208
6. Maria Luisa Santos 71 119666 Leixoes 59.94 182
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OPEN de Inverno para Masters
Ponte de Sor, 29- - 30-1-2011

Prova 4, Femin., 50m Brugos

Master Esc E

1. Ana Cristina Lobo

Maribel Santos Fernandes
Maria Adriana Viseu

Maria Santos Fernandes
Wanda Maria Giao

Helena Paula Carvalho
Isabel Cristina Cansado
Maria Madalena Caninas
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Master Esc F

Maria Teresa Oliveira
Leila Castro Esteves
Anette Kind

Maria Paula Cunha
Maria Teresa Pinto
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Master Esc G

1. Ana Moura Relvas
Rec Nac Esc G
2. Maria Felix Ferreira
3. Maria Carmo Rocha
Master Esc H

1. Ana Maria Ferreira

Master Esc |

1. Maria Van der Eecken

Master Esc J

1. Maria Augusta Azinheira

Master Esc K

1. Maria Augusta Neves
Rec Nac Esc K
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103983 Natacao da Maia
26829 Leixoes

26830 Leixoes

105263 Leixoes

110847 CCD Lagos/Multi
17549 Portugal Telecom
110838 Litoral Alentejano
108658 Masters de Almada

10538 Academica de Coimbra
116660 Portinado

120501 Leixoes

121597 Leixoes

120500 Leixoes

12124  Academica de Coimbra

112081 Alges
118886 Leixoes

100434 Alges

122496 Portinado

100514 Funcao Publica

122565 Leixoes

42.97
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45.01
47.53
50.89
51.00
54.57
59.93

45.51
49.91
54.46
55.40
56.32

43.57

54.18
1:00.71

51.84

1:27.33

1:24.98

1:34.61

591
584
515
437
356
354
289
218
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438
337
320
304

688
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126

143

123
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